Jardineria - Agricola - Forestal .

Cosechadora Rastrillo Swissmex

620710 Rapid Flex 14

marca:

modelo:
numero-de-parte:

aros:

ganchos-por-aro:
ancho-minimo-de-hilera:
ancho-maximo-de-hilera:
ancho-de-trabajo-maximo:
potencia-requerida:
neumaticos:
ancho-de-transporte:
peso:
dimensiones-la-an-al:

Swissmex
Rapid

620710

14

40

0.85 m.

1.6 m.

7.8 m

45 hp

T205 / 75D15 no vitalizados
3.8 m.

1105 kg
7.4x3.8x3.1 m.
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